1
Technical datasheet
Errors and changes excepted
For more information, contact:
ICPU2-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact
31.03.2011
 Berlin: +49 - 30 - 46 70 90 - 0
ICPU2-8 for imc CRONOS-PL/-SL/compact

module for CRONOS-SL is an 8-channel differential amplifier for measurement of voltages as well as for
direct connection of ICP-sensors (ICP™-, DELTATRON®-, PIEZOTRON®-sensors).
Order code:
Article # Remarks
CRPL/ICPU2-8 1080209 for installation in an imc CRONOS-PL housing
CRPL/ICPU2-8-ET - version in extended temperature range
CRSL/ICPU2-8 for installation in an imc CRONOS-SL housing
CRC/ICPU2-8 1170057 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
CRC/ICPU2-8-ET 1171032 version in extended temperature range
CRC/ICPU2-8-R 1170121 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/ICPU2-8-R-ET 1171080 version in extended temperature range
Structure:
 Plug-in module for imc CRONOS-PL/compact systems, occupying two slots
Terminals:
 8x BNC terminals